

S. No. 103

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 747/2022

CrIM No. 1560/2022

Rakesh Kumar Gupta

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

Gourav Ojha and ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :-

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

**ORDER
28.11.2022**

Present none.

Adjourned.

List again on 14.12.2022.

**(Mohan Lal)
Judge**

**Jammu
28.11.2022
Ram Krishan**